MapLot

007-001
007-001-
A

007-002
007-003
007-004
007-005
007-006
007-007
007-008
007-009
007-010
007-010-
A
007-011
007-012
007-013
007-014
007-014-
A
007-014-
B
007-015
007-016
007-017
007-017-
A
007-018
007-018-
A
007-018-
B
007-018-
C
007-018-
D
007-018-
E
007-019
007-021
007-022

Account

698

1501
403
275

1179

1614

1072

1602

1347
310
428

1224
1477
525
446
298

1845

1846
1560
158
91

862
436

1228

816

1357

598

1430
1053
1122

191

Street
Name Number
CURRAN WILLIAM J. IV 221
CURRAN JOSEPH F. & STACIE M. 215
MARCUS PAUL 185
GILMAN ROBERT F., JR. & MARY, TRUSTEES 171
WEYMOUTH KITTYANNE F. 161
HOLM KENNETH & HILARY 0
MECK WATSON L & EDITHM 136
CENTRAL MAINE POWER 0
CENTRAL MAINE POWER 0
HART GREGORY M. & LISA J. 11
BENNETT NANCY M. 0
BENNETT NANCY M. 0
FRANDSEN DOROTHY M. 14
HALL JR. GEORGE W. & 48
SHEAFFER JOHNNA E. H. 0
DANCER HELLEN 21
HEATH JOSEPH R. & ELIZABETH B. 0
HEATH JOSEPH R. & ELIZABETH B. 17
SHEAFFER KAYLA, JOHNNA, & 71
SHEEPSCOT LINKS 0
SHEEPSCOT LINKS 799
VOIGT PAUL D. & DEBORAH 795
SHEEPSCOT LINKS 0
KARASS EDWARD A. & SUSAN 737
SELTZER JEFFREY P. 0
BUMPS SHELDON & DIANNE 769
KARASS SUSAN & EDWARD 0
SHEEPSCOT LINKS 0
KARASS EDWARD A. & SUSAN 0
CHATHAM THEODORE M. & BARBARA GAY 721
PEASLEE BARBARA H. 699

Street Name
PITTSTON ROAD

PITTSTON ROAD
PITTSTON ROAD
PITTSTON ROAD
PITTSTON ROAD
PITTSTON ROAD
PITTSTON ROAD

WEST PITTSTON ROAD
WEST PITTSTON ROAD
CROCKER AVENUE NORTH
CROCKER AVENUE, NORTH

CROCKER AVENUE, NORTH

PITTSTON ROAD
PINE CREST LANE
PINE CREST LANE
VILLAGE VIEW LANE

VILLAGE VIEW LANE

VILLAGE VIEW LANE
PINE CREST LANE

TOWNHOUSE ROAD
TOWNHOUSE ROAD

TOWNHOUSE ROAD
TOWNHOUSE ROAD

TOWNHOUSE ROAD

TOWNHOUSE ROAD

TOWNHOUSE ROAD

TOWNHOUSE ROAD

TOWNHOUSE ROAD
TOWNHOUSE ROAD
TOWNHOUSE ROAD
TOWNHOUSE ROAD

Total

Tree

Land

Acres growth? value

8

2
125

3.4
102
128

21
41
8.39
12

17
66

33.6

2.96

5.2
22.5
6.4
11

2.1

2.06

2.1
13
4.3
2.1

$37,650

$30,750
$41,250
$32,250
$32,850
$65,000
$105,750
$63,000
$123,000
$37,962
$30,850

$22,250
$44,850
$64,750

$4,500
$56,090

$22,190

$35,410
$58,875
$36,370
$30,000

$30,000
$114,395

$30,360
$25,250
$30,900
$20,840

$20,900

$1,950
$34,200
$30,900

Building
value
$64,695

$154,202
$166,339
$26,283
$156,814
$0
$137,010
$0

$0
$268,305
$0

$0
$82,819
$0

$0
$117,901

$0

$67,996
$203,335
$86,870
$63,336

$104,819
$0

$252,256
$0
$89,822
$0

$0

$0
$131,432
$44,234

Exempt
value

$15,000

$15,000
$15,000
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$21,000
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$21,000

$0

$0
$15,000
$0
$0

$15,000
$0

$15,000
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$15,000
$15,000

Tax
$1,310

$2,549
$2,889
$878
$2,845
$975
$3,641
$945
$1,845
$4,279
$463

$334
$1,915
$971
$68
$2,295

$333

$1,551
$3,708
$1,849
$1,400

$1,797
$1,716

$4,014
$379
$1,811
$313

$314
$29
$2,259
$902

Book Page
B2509P0184

B2857P0128
B3781P0167
B4065P0148
B4762P59

B1958P0248
B1893P0284

B2857P0269
B0566P0343

B0566P0343
B2556P0143
B1572P0147
B4222P0209
B465P579

B4134P0050

B4185P0149
B2669P0096
B2548P0108
B2548P0106

B1317P0075
B2548P0100

B1446P0250
B0861P0169
B2439P0160
B2439P0158

B3921P0156
B1668P0168
B4343P0033
B0977P0097



007-023 98
007-024 1628
007-025 1229
007-025-

A 382
007-027 369
007-028 113
007-029 700
007-030 577
007-031 971
007-032 693
007-033 1694
007-033-

A 566
007-034 435
007-034-

A 1679
007-035 1117
007-036 278
007-037 237
007-037-

A 999
007-038 1598
007-039 1186
007-040 618
007-042 733
007-045 1121
007-046 1402
007-047 306
007-048 14
007-049 630
007-050 66
007-050-

A 856
007-050-

B 822
007-051 1036
007-052 136
007-053 3
007-053-

A 821

MOREY DONALD D. & LOIS G., TRUSTEES
GIBSON-GRIFFIN BRIGID
MOREY DONALD D. & LOIS G., TRUSTEES

BURGESS JASON D. & MICHELLE A.
KING GERTRUDE

TORSEY STEPHEN V. & HOLLY R.
TIBBETTS BARRY J. & ELAINE
BOYNTON MARY M. HEIRS
MERRILL OWEN B. & MONA

HALL IV GEORGE W.

CHASE DAVID & BETTY

CHATHAM THEODORE M. & BARBARA GAY
GARCIA SUZANNE H.

PAQUETTE KATHLEEN L.
PAUL GORDON A
SHEEPSCOT LINKS
SHEEPSCOT LINKS

HALL JR. GEORGE W. & MARYANN
PAICOPOLOS JR. HAROLD G. & DEBORAH
HARTMAN HERBERT & LUCY
WISCASSET, WATERVILLE &
FENDERSON MARK

CHASE FAYE P.

CHASE FAYE P.

FORD LORE H. 1ll

SACKS MARIE L. LIVING TRUST
FORD LORE H. 1ll

MORSE LARRY J.

SACKS MARIE L. LIVING TRUST
GALLAGHER, SHAWN R. & BANCROFT,
ELIZABETH

WORKS DANIEL R.
WORKS DANIEL R.
MORSE LARRY J.

SHANTELER DANIEL C.

34

29
657
651

638
648
678

26

TOWNHOUSE & PHILBRICK
LANE

PHILBRICK LANE
PHILBRICK LANE

PHILBRICK LANE

TOWNHOUSE ROAD
TOWNHOUSE ROAD
TOWNHOUSE ROAD
TOWNHOUSE ROAD
TOWNHOUSE ROAD
TOWNHOUSE ROAD
SALMON POOL LANE

TOWNHOUSE ROAD
TOWNHOUSE ROAD

TOWNHOUSE ROAD
TOWNHOUSE ROAD
TOWNHOUSE ROAD
TOWNHOUSE ROAD

TOWNHOUSE ROAD
TOWNHOUSE ROAD
TOWNHOUSE ROAD
CORNER EAST RIVER ROAD
EAST RIVER ROAD
EAST RIVER ROAD
EAST RIVER ROAD
EAST RIVER ROAD
EAST RIVER ROAD
EAST RIVER ROAD
EAST RIVER ROAD

EAST RIVER ROAD

EAST RIVER ROAD
EAST RIVER ROAD
EAST RIVER ROAD
EAST RIVER ROAD

HEATH ROAD

5.2
1.3
4.7

0.53
15.67
104
0.82
5.8
6.4
34

37.8
10.32

1.98
0.82
14.1

10
2.1
1.9

13.6
24.54
4.3
3.5
2.9
56
0.87
3.09

0.86

3.25
9.8
62
15

6.2

Yes

$25,410
$30,000
$34,800

$35,250
$27,500
$43,786
$29,570
$30,000
$35,890
$41,370
$51,705

$63,820
$39,506

$30,720
$30,000
$43,900
$73,637

$66,329
$35,900
$35,600
$14,380
$45,201
$34,200
$10,250
$22,100
$64,100
$30,000
$27,385

$1,290

$27,625
$34,090
$62,750
$30,000

$36,210

$0
$146,452
$166,728

$146,622
$10,199
$47,354
$0
$1,250
$29,355
$26,126
$129,077

$11,303
$91,278

$92,375
$67,490
$0
$0

$169,478
$98,201
$92,081
$0

$0
$100,501
$0

$0
$169,113
$121,949
$0

$0

$42,103
$0

$0
$128,261

$73,558

$0
$15,000
$21,000

$0
$15,000
$21,000
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$15,000

$15,000
$15,000
$0
$0

$15,000
$0
$15,000
$0
$0
$21,000
$0
$0
$15,000
$21,000
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$15,000

$0

$381
$2,422
$2,708

$2,728
$340
$1,052
$444
$469
$979
$1,012
$2,712

$1,127
$1,737

$1,621
$1,237

$659
$1,105

$3,312
$2,012
$1,690
$216
$678
$1,706
$154
$332
$3,273
$1,964
$411

$19

$1,046
$511
$941
$2,149

$1,647

B4268P10
B4017P0260
B4268P10

B3029P0162

B2513P117
B1421P0295
B3932P0234
B1535P0074
B4814P220
B2934P0231

B4343P00..
B1387P0226

B2880P0204
B1845P0129
B2548P0096
B2548P0102

B2524P0215
B3734P0276
B2522P0144
B2522P0144
B4966P273

B1955P0117
B4966P271

B2311P0083

B2575P0156

B4887P167
B4839P139
B4839P192
B2311P0083

B4771P280



007-053-
B
007-053-
C
007-053-
D
007-053-
E

007-054

007-055
007-055-
A

007-056
007-056-
A

007-057
007-058
007-059
007-060
007-061
007-063
007-064
007-065
007-066
007-067
007-068
007-069
007-070
007-071

007-072
007-072-
A

007-073
007-074
007-075
007-076
007-077

1034

1771

1748

1827
1558
1161

304
1422

1732
1335
31
645
1377
96
1328
1219
193
1111
974
729
273
778
1167
837

1640
762
641
221
507
393

COPELAND JOANNE

GRAY CLIFFORD & SHARON

SEIDERS RAYMOND P. SR. & JUDITH A.

MORSE LARRY J.
SABAN JAMES W. &
HUTCHINS DONALD E. Il & LEONETTE

SUMABAT PRISCILLA M.
PIERPAN THOMAS E. & JENNIFER A.

CUSHING GEORGE D. & SHERIE K.
LINCOLN GARY J.

WESTBYE ELEANOR

GOULD DENNIS

DETRAGLIA KATEY FORD FAMILY TRUST
GRADY STEVEN J.

BARNES JODY A.

BARNES ROBERT S. Il

HARMON ELIZABETH CHASE
CAPEN GLENN A.

WARREN JR. HAROLD

CONRAD ELIZABETH & RICHARD
CONRAD RICHARD & ELIZABETH
GOTTLIEB NOAH D. & ELIZABETH R.
SMITH JAMES E. & SUSAN
CREAMER MARY E.

GRADY STEVEN & JENNIFER
NILES ANN G.

CRISSMAN JAMES & LOUISA
CREAMER MARY

GOTTLIEB MARTHA J.

CHASE ROBERT V. & ROBERTA

33

758
770

776
563

545
525

471

848
868
892
910
36
26

116
130

177
149

93
79

TOWNSEND BROOK LANE

EAST RIVER ROAD

TOWNSEND BROOK LANE

EAST RIVER ROAD
EAST RIVER ROAD
EAST RIVER ROAD

EAST RIVER ROAD
HEATH ROAD

HEATH ROAD
HEATH ROAD
HEATH ROAD
HEATH ROAD
HEATH ROAD
HEATH ROAD
EAST RIVER ROAD
EAST RIVER ROAD
EAST RIVER ROAD
EAST RIVER ROAD
HEAD TIDE ROAD
BOYNTON LANE
BOYNTON LANE
HEAD TIDE ROAD
HEAD TIDE ROAD
HEAD TIDE ROAD

JEWETT LANE
HEAD TIDE ROAD
HEAD TIDE ROAD
HEAD TIDE ROAD
HEAD TIDE ROAD
WISCASSET ROAD

6.42

3.09

18

8.83
2.6
3.02

1.26
14.16

4.54
1.6
2.9
1.7

84

57
8.41
16.95
15.3

50

1.6

41

33
15

6.4
72

Yes

$36,386
$22,385
$30,450

$28,314
$31,650
$32,280

$30,000
$42,578

$34,560
$30,150
$22,100
$30,300
$57,874
$60,250
$37,978
$34,810
$43,490
$30,000
$45,000
$66,750
$30,150
$20,750
$60,900
$36,050

$32,250
$60,700
$48,250
$26,850
$41,370
$77,750

$112,669
$0
$69,537

$0
$62,359
$113,047

$58,557
$186,683

$202,033
$44,584
$0
$170,380
$0

$0
$37,023
$2,000
$114,345
$68,344
$0
$97,350
$0
$1,552
$190,845
$88,005

$185,081
$108,190
$149,105
$0
$73,318
$172,455

$0
$0
$15,000

$0
$15,000
$15,000

$15,000
$21,000

$15,000
$15,000
$0
$15,000
$0
$0
$15,000
$0
$15,000
$15,000
$0
$0
$0
$0
$21,000
$15,000

$15,000
$15,000
$0
$0
$15,000
$21,000

$2,236
$336
$1,275

$425
$1,185
$1,955

$1,103
$3,124

$3,324
$896
$332
$2,785
$868
$904
$900
$552
$2,143
$1,250
$675
$2,462
$452
$335
$3,461
$1,636

$3,035
$2,308
$2,960

$403
$1,495
$3,438

B2534P0238

B3570P0182

B3576P0278

B4071P0253
B2069P0240
B1592P0074

B1633P0170
B3351P0093

B3345P0205
B1141P0168
B1947P0211

B4739P38
B4882P226
B3121P0232
B3983P0271
B1637P0032
B2707P0193
B1717P0261
B3865P0259
B3914P0043
B3476P0023

B1915P0047
B1517P0149



