			Street		Total	Tree	Land	Building	Exempt	_	
MapLot	Account		Number	Street Name	Acres	growth?	value	value	value	Tax	Book Page
007-001 007-001-	698	CURRAN WILLIAM J. IV	221	PITTSTON ROAD	8		\$37,650	\$64,695	\$15,000	\$1,310	B2509P0184
Α	1501	CURRAN JOSEPH F. & STACIE M.	215	PITTSTON ROAD	2		\$30,750	\$154,202	\$15,000	\$2,549	B2857P0128
007-002	403	MARCUS PAUL	185	PITTSTON ROAD	12.5		\$41,250	\$166,339	\$15,000	\$2,889	B3781P0167
007-003	275	GILMAN ROBERT F., JR. & MARY, TRUSTEES	171	PITTSTON ROAD	3		\$32,250	\$26,283	\$0	\$878	B4065P0148
007-004	1179	WEYMOUTH KITTYANNE F.	161	PITTSTON ROAD	3.4		\$32,850	\$156,814	\$0	\$2,845	B4762P59
007-005	1614	HOLM KENNETH & HILARY	0	PITTSTON ROAD	102		\$65,000	\$0	\$0	\$975	B1958P0248
007-006	1072	MECK WATSON L & EDITH M	136	PITTSTON ROAD	128		\$105,750	\$137,010	\$0	\$3,641	B1893P0284
007-007	1602	CENTRAL MAINE POWER	0	WEST PITTSTON ROAD	21		\$63,000	\$0	\$0	\$945	
007-008	1347	CENTRAL MAINE POWER	0	WEST PITTSTON ROAD	41		\$123,000	\$0	\$0	\$1,845	
007-009	310	HART GREGORY M. & LISA J.	11	CROCKER AVENUE NORTH	8.39		\$37,962	\$268,305	\$21,000	\$4,279	B2857P0269
007-010	428	BENNETT NANCY M.	0	CROCKER AVENUE, NORTH	12		\$30,850	\$0	\$0	\$463	B0566P0343
007-010-											
Α	1224	BENNETT NANCY M.	0	CROCKER AVENUE, NORTH	3		\$22,250	\$0	\$0	\$334	B0566P0343
007-011	1477	FRANDSEN DOROTHY M.	14	PITTSTON ROAD	17		\$44,850	\$82,819	\$0	\$1,915	B2556P0143
007-012	525	HALL JR. GEORGE W. &	48	PINE CREST LANE	66		\$64,750	\$0	\$0	\$971	B1572P0147
007-013	446	SHEAFFER JOHNNA E. H.	0	PINE CREST LANE	3		\$4,500	\$0	\$0	\$68	B4222P0209
007-014	298	DANCER HELLEN	21	VILLAGE VIEW LANE	33.6		\$56,090	\$117,901	\$21,000	\$2,295	B465P579
007-014-	4045	LIEATU IOCEDUD O EUZADETUD	0	\/	0.00		COO 400	# 0	ው	Фооо	D 440 4 D 00 C 0
A 007-014-	1845	HEATH JOSEPH R. & ELIZABETH B.	0	VILLAGE VIEW LANE	2.96		\$22,190	\$0	\$0	\$333	B4134P0050
B	1846	HEATH JOSEPH R. & ELIZABETH B.	17	VILLAGE VIEW LANE	5.2		\$35,410	\$67,996	\$0	\$1,551	B4185P0149
007-015	1560	SHEAFFER KAYLA, JOHNNA, &	71	PINE CREST LANE	22.5		\$58,875	\$203,335	\$15,000	\$3,708	B2669P0096
007-016	158	SHEEPSCOT LINKS	0	TOWNHOUSE ROAD	6.4		\$36,370	\$86,870	\$0	\$1,849	B2548P0108
007-017	91	SHEEPSCOT LINKS	799	TOWNHOUSE ROAD	1.1		\$30,000	\$63,336	\$0	\$1,400	B2548P0106
007-017-											
Α	862	VOIGT PAUL D. & DEBORAH	795	TOWNHOUSE ROAD	1.1		\$30,000	\$104,819	\$15,000	\$1,797	B1317P0075
007-018 007-018-	436	SHEEPSCOT LINKS	0	TOWNHOUSE ROAD	5		\$114,395	\$0	\$0	\$1,716	B2548P0100
Α	1228	KARASS EDWARD A. & SUSAN	737	TOWNHOUSE ROAD	1.74		\$30,360	\$252,256	\$15,000	\$4,014	B1446P0250
007-018- B	816	SELTZER JEFFREY P.	0	TOWNHOUSE ROAD	5		\$25,250	\$0	\$0	\$379	B0861P0169
007-018-			•							•	
C 007-018-	1357	BUMPS SHELDON & DIANNE	769	TOWNHOUSE ROAD	2.1		\$30,900	\$89,822	\$0	\$1,811	B2439P0160
D 007-018-	598	KARASS SUSAN & EDWARD	0	TOWNHOUSE ROAD	2.06		\$20,840	\$0	\$0	\$313	B2439P0158
E	1430	SHEEPSCOT LINKS	n	TOWNHOUSE ROAD	2.1		\$20,900	\$0	\$0	\$314	B3921P0156
007-019	1053	KARASS EDWARD A. & SUSAN	0	TOWNHOUSE ROAD	1.3		\$1,950	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$29	B1668P0168
007-013	1122	CHATHAM THEODORE M. & BARBARA GAY	721	TOWNHOUSE ROAD	4.3		\$34,200	\$131,432	\$15,000	\$2,259	B4343P0033
007-021	191	PEASLEE BARBARA H.	699	TOWNHOUSE ROAD	2.1		\$30,900	\$44,234		\$902	B0977P0097
001 02E	101	TENOLLE DINIONNICH	000	TOTAL TOTAL	۷.۱		Ψ00,000	Ψ-1-1,20-1	Ψ10,000	ΨΟΟΖ	200771 0007

				TOWNHOUSE & PHILBRICK						
007-023	98	MOREY DONALD D. & LOIS G., TRUSTEES	0	LANE	5.2	\$25,410	\$0	\$0	\$381	B4268P10
007-024	1628	GIBSON-GRIFFIN BRIGID	34	PHILBRICK LANE	1.3	\$30,000	\$146,452	\$15,000	\$2,422	B4017P0260
007-025	1229	MOREY DONALD D. & LOIS G., TRUSTEES	5	PHILBRICK LANE	4.7	\$34,800	\$166,728	\$21,000	\$2,708	B4268P10
007-025-		,				. ,	. ,	. ,	. ,	
Α	382	BURGESS JASON D. & MICHELLE A.	29	PHILBRICK LANE	5	\$35,250	\$146,622	\$0	\$2,728	B3029P0162
007-027	369	KING GERTRUDE	657	TOWNHOUSE ROAD	0.53	\$27,500	\$10,199	\$15,000	\$340	
007-028	113	TORSEY STEPHEN V. & HOLLY R.	651	TOWNHOUSE ROAD	15.67	\$43,786	\$47,354	\$21,000	\$1,052	B2513P117
007-029	700	TIBBETTS BARRY J. & ELAINE	0	TOWNHOUSE ROAD	10.4	\$29,570	\$0	\$0	\$444	B1421P0295
007-030	577	BOYNTON MARY M. HEIRS	638	TOWNHOUSE ROAD	0.82	\$30,000	\$1,250	\$0	\$469	B3932P0234
007-031	971	MERRILL OWEN B. & MONA	648	TOWNHOUSE ROAD	5.8	\$35,890	\$29,355	\$0	\$979	B1535P0074
007-032	693	HALL IV GEORGE W.	678	TOWNHOUSE ROAD	6.4	\$41,370	\$26,126	\$0	\$1,012	B4814P220
007-033	1694	CHASE DAVID & BETTY	26	SALMON POOL LANE	34	Yes \$51,705	\$129,077	\$0	\$2,712	B2934P0231
007-033-				T0144110110T D0 4D		400.000	0.1.1.000	•	* 4.0=	D. 40.40 D. 40
Α	566	CHATHAM THEODORE M. & BARBARA GAY		TOWNHOUSE ROAD	37.8	\$63,820	\$11,303		\$1,127	B4343P00
007-034	435	GARCIA SUZANNE H.	754	TOWNHOUSE ROAD	10.32	\$39,506	\$91,278	\$15,000	\$1,737	B1387P0226
007-034- A	1679	PAQUETTE KATHLEEN L.	768	TOWNHOUSE ROAD	1.98	\$30,720	\$92,375	\$15,000	\$1,621	B2880P0204
007-035	1117	PAUL GORDON A	790	TOWNHOUSE ROAD	0.82	\$30,000	\$67,490	\$15,000	\$1,237	B1845P0129
007-036	278	SHEEPSCOT LINKS	0	TOWNHOUSE ROAD	14.1	\$43,900	ψ07,490 \$0	\$13,000	\$659	B2548P0096
007-030	237	SHEEPSCOT LINKS	0	TOWNHOUSE ROAD	3	\$73,637	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$1,105	B2548P0102
007-037-	201	SHEEF SOOT ENVIO	O	TOWNTOOSE NOAD	3	Ψ13,031	ΨΟ	ΨΟ	ψ1,105	D23401 0102
A	999	HALL JR. GEORGE W. & MARYANN	822	TOWNHOUSE ROAD	10	\$66,329	\$169,478	\$15,000	\$3,312	
007-038	1598	PAICOPOLOS JR. HAROLD G. & DEBORAH	866	TOWNHOUSE ROAD	2.1	\$35,900	\$98,201	\$0	\$2,012	
007-039	1186	HARTMAN HERBERT & LUCY	872	TOWNHOUSE ROAD	1.9	\$35,600	\$92,081	\$15,000	\$1,690	
007-040	618	WISCASSET, WATERVILLE &	0	CORNER EAST RIVER ROAD	13.6	\$14,380	\$0	\$0	\$216	B2524P0215
007-042	733	FENDERSON MARK	0	EAST RIVER ROAD	24.54	\$45,201	\$0	\$0	\$678	B3734P0276
007-045	1121	CHASE FAYE P.	845	EAST RIVER ROAD	4.3	\$34,200	\$100,501	\$21,000	\$1,706	B2522P0144
007-046	1402	CHASE FAYE P.	0	EAST RIVER ROAD	3.5	\$10,250	\$0	\$0	\$154	B2522P0144
007-047	306	FORD LORE H. III	0	EAST RIVER ROAD	2.9	\$22,100	\$0	\$0	\$332	B4966P273
007-048	14	SACKS MARIE L. LIVING TRUST	749	EAST RIVER ROAD	56	\$64,100	\$169,113	\$15,000	\$3,273	B1955P0117
007-049	630	FORD LORE H. III	755	EAST RIVER ROAD	0.87	\$30,000	\$121,949	\$21,000	\$1,964	B4966P271
007-050	66	MORSE LARRY J.	0	EAST RIVER ROAD	3.09	\$27,385	\$0	\$0	\$411	B2311P0083
007-050-										
A	856	SACKS MARIE L. LIVING TRUST	0	EAST RIVER ROAD	0.86	\$1,290	\$0	\$0	\$19	B2575P0156
007-050-	000	GALLAGHER, SHAWN R. & BANCROFT,	700		2.05	ቀ 07 c 05	¢40.400	ው	#4.04 C	D4007D4C7
B 007.054		ELIZABETH	_	EAST RIVER ROAD	3.25	\$27,625	\$42,103	\$0 \$0	\$1,046	B4887P167
007-051	1036	WORKS DANIEL R	0	EAST RIVER ROAD	9.8	\$34,090	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$511 \$044	B4839P139
007-052		WORKS DANIEL R.		EAST RIVER ROAD	62	\$62,750	\$0	\$0	\$941	B4839P192
007-053 007-053-	3	MORSE LARRY J.	736	EAST RIVER ROAD	1.5	\$30,000	\$128,261	\$15,000	\$2,149	B2311P0083
007-053- A	821	SHANTELER DANIEL C.	509	HEATH ROAD	6.2	\$36,210	\$73,558	\$0	\$1 647	B4771P280
, ,	521	O. II II I LELIX DI II II LE OI	000		0.2	ΨΟΟ,Σ10	ψ, υ,υυυ	ΨΟ	φ_1, σ_{-1}	2 11 7 11 200

007-053- B	1034	COPELAND JOANNE	33	TOWNSEND BROOK LANE	6.42	\$36,386	\$112,669	\$0	\$2,236	B2534P0238	
007-053- C	1771	GRAY CLIFFORD & SHARON	0	EAST RIVER ROAD	3.09	\$22,385	\$0	\$0	\$336	B3570P0182	
007-053- D	1748	SEIDERS RAYMOND P. SR. & JUDITH A.	8	TOWNSEND BROOK LANE	1.8	\$30,450	\$69,537	\$15,000	\$1,275	B3576P0278	
007-053-	17 10	OLIDERO IVERNOTO I : ORI. Q CODITITA.	Ū	TOWNSEND BROOK EARL	1.0	φου, 100	φου,σοι	ψ10,000	Ψ1,270	200701 0270	
E	1827	MORSE LARRY J.	0	EAST RIVER ROAD	8.83	\$28,314	\$0	\$0	\$425	B4071P0253	
007-054	1558	SABAN JAMES W. &	758	EAST RIVER ROAD	2.6	\$31,650	\$62,359	\$15,000	\$1,185	B2069P0240	
007-055 007-055-	1161	HUTCHINS DONALD E. II & LEONETTE	770	EAST RIVER ROAD	3.02	\$32,280	\$113,047	\$15,000	\$1,955	B1592P0074	
Α	304	SUMABAT PRISCILLA M.	776	EAST RIVER ROAD	1.26	\$30,000	\$58,557	\$15,000	\$1,103	B1633P0170	
007-056 007-056-	1422	PIERPAN THOMAS E. & JENNIFER A.	563	HEATH ROAD	14.16	\$42,578	\$186,683	\$21,000	\$3,124	B3351P0093	
Α	1732	CUSHING GEORGE D. & SHERIE K.	545	HEATH ROAD	4.54	\$34,560	\$202,033	\$15,000	\$3,324	B3345P0205	
007-057	1335	LINCOLN GARY J.	525	HEATH ROAD	1.6	\$30,150	\$44,584	\$15,000	\$896	B1141P0168	
007-058	31	WESTBYE ELEANOR	0	HEATH ROAD	2.9	\$22,100	\$0	\$0	\$332	B1947P0211	
007-059	645	GOULD DENNIS	471	HEATH ROAD	1.7	\$30,300	\$170,380	\$15,000	\$2,785		
007-060	1377	DETRAGLIA KATEY FORD FAMILY TRUST	0	HEATH ROAD	84	Yes \$57,874	\$0	\$0	\$868	B4739P38	
007-061	96	GRADY STEVEN J.	0	HEATH ROAD	57	\$60,250	\$0	\$0	\$904	B4882P226	
007-063	1328	BARNES JODY A.	848	EAST RIVER ROAD	8.41	\$37,978	\$37,023	\$15,000	\$900	B3121P0232	
007-064	1219	BARNES ROBERT S. II	868	EAST RIVER ROAD	16.95	\$34,810	\$2,000	\$0	\$552	B3983P0271	
007-065	193	HARMON ELIZABETH CHASE	892	EAST RIVER ROAD	15.3	\$43,490	\$114,345	\$15,000	\$2,143	B1637P0032	
007-066	1111	CAPEN GLENN A.	910	EAST RIVER ROAD	1	\$30,000	\$68,344	\$15,000	\$1,250	B2707P0193	
007-067	974	WARREN JR. HAROLD	36	HEAD TIDE ROAD	6	\$45,000	\$0	\$0	\$675	B1717P0261	
007-068	729	CONRAD ELIZABETH & RICHARD	26	BOYNTON LANE	50	\$66,750	\$97,350	\$0	\$2,462	B3865P0259	
007-069	273	CONRAD RICHARD & ELIZABETH	2	BOYNTON LANE	1.6	\$30,150	\$0	\$0	\$452	B3914P0043	
007-070	778	GOTTLIEB NOAH D. & ELIZABETH R.	0	HEAD TIDE ROAD	2	\$20,750	\$1,552	\$0	\$335	B3476P0023	
007-071	1167	SMITH JAMES E. & SUSAN	116	HEAD TIDE ROAD	41	\$60,900	\$190,845	\$21,000	\$3,461		
007-072	837	CREAMER MARY E.	130	HEAD TIDE ROAD	6	\$36,050	\$88,005	\$15,000	\$1,636		
007-072-	4040		_			400.070	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	A. - - - - - - - - - -	**		
A	1640	GRADY STEVEN & JENNIFER	8	JEWETT LANE	3	\$32,250	\$185,081	\$15,000	\$3,035		
007-073	762	NILES ANN G.	177	HEAD TIDE ROAD	33	\$60,700	\$108,190	\$15,000	\$2,308		
007-074	641	CRISSMAN JAMES & LOUISA	149	HEAD TIDE ROAD	15	\$48,250	\$149,105	\$0	\$2,960		
007-075	221	CREAMER MARY	0	HEAD TIDE ROAD	7	\$26,850	\$0	\$0	\$403	D4045D0047	
007-076	507	GOTTLIEB MARTHA J.	93	HEAD TIDE ROAD	6.4	\$41,370	\$73,318	\$15,000	\$1,495	B1915P0047	
007-077	393	CHASE ROBERT V. & ROBERTA	79	WISCASSET ROAD	72	\$77,750	\$172,455	\$21,000	\$3,438	B1517P0149	